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Club Name Club Sponsor(s) Description Meeting Schedule 

121 Reach Ms. Wiechman 121 Reach provides tutoring 
assistance to students needing a little 
boost in getting school assignments 
done or in understanding concepts 
and skills for different content areas.  
Students from Chattahoochee High 
School will be tutors for the students 
attending 121 Reach. 
 

Wednesday afternoons. 
4:05 – 5:05 PM 
Rooms 758/762 

Academic Bowl 
Club 

Ms. Abogi & Ms. 
Keeney 

The Academic Bowl Team is dedicated 
to broadening individual horizons of 
factual information, creating good 
work/study habits, developing poise 
and confidence in presenting 
themselves to the public, and 
promoting teamwork and good 
citizenship qualities. The team will join 
local competitions and aspire to 
participate in the state and national 
competitions. 
 
Email Ms. Abogi or Ms. Keeney if you 
are interested. 
 

Thursdays 
4:15 – 5:15 
Room 772 

Art Club Ms. Murphy & 
Ms. Nanchahal 

Provide students with an opportunity 
to build relationships with peers who 
have a common interest, express their 
individuality through the creation of 
artwork, and give back to the school 
by providing unique ways to display 
artifacts which encourage acceptance 
and understanding of different 
cultures. 
 
There is no registration form required.  

2nd Wednesday of the month 
4:05 – 5:15 PM 
Room 522 

Bollywood 
Dancing 

Ms. Chatman, 
Ms. Abdulkarim, 
Ms. Pompey 

This is a student-led (adult-supervised) 
club to teach individuals joy through 
an immersive cultural experience.  
 

Thursdays 
4:10 – 5:00 PM 
Room 906 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:wiechmane@fultonschools.org
mailto:abogims@fultonschools.org
mailto:keeneye@fultonschools.org
mailto:keeneye@fultonschools.org
mailto:murphyd@fultonschools.org
mailto:nanchahal@fultonschools.org
mailto:chatmanp@fultonschools.org
mailto:abdulkarimt@fultonschools.org
mailto:pompeyd@fultonschools.org
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Cantabile Choir Mr. R. Murphy The purpose of the Cantabile Choir is 
to provide Taylor Road musicians of 
strong work ethic, character, and 
ability an opportunity to rehears and 
perform challenging and entertaining 
repertoire, and to share the musical 
excellence of Taylor Road students 
with the surrounding community. 
 
 

 

Chess Club Sra. Andres & 
Sra. Tilton 

For students to practice and learn the 
game of chess  
 
Limited to 30 participants. 
 

Various (2 Fridays/month) 
7:45 – 8:30 AM 
Rooms 119/121 

Coding Club Mr. Tyo & Ms. 
Purcell 

The Coding club serves as a place for 

students to spend time together while 
learning about computer science and 

software engineering. This club 
provides participants with supportive 
peers and role models, and an 

opportunity to use their skills to 
positively impact their community. 

Coding Club may take some gender-
specific approaches to programming 
to encourage female students and 

consider the biases that might impact 

their experience. Any member -- 
regardless of gender— who wants to 
support our mission is encouraged to 

join. 
 

1st & 3rd Mondays of the month (Start 
in October) 
4:15  - 5:15 PM 
Room 116 

Craft & Chat Ms. Sabula & 
Ms. Massey 

Open to 7th and 8th grade students 
who like crafting. Bring your own craft 
to work on or choose one that we are 
offering – options will vary month to 
month. Email 
sabulac@fultonschools.org to join. 
Space is limited. Fist meeting will be 
9/20/23. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

One Wednesday/month 
8:15 – 8:45 AM 
Room 813 

mailto:murphyr1@fultonschools.org
mailto:andres@fultonschools.org
mailto:tiltonk@fultonschools.org
mailto:tyor1@fultonschools.org
mailto:purcells1@fultonschools.org
mailto:purcells1@fultonschools.org
mailto:sabulac@fultonschools.org
mailto:masseyas@fultonschools.org
mailto:sabulac@fultonschools.org
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Cube Club Mr. Thoss Purpose:  To provide a safe and 
supportive environment where 
students can socialize with other 
students and develop social skills as 
they take part in the shared interest of 
solving Rubric Cube challenges.  
 
Joining:  Students will have  form 
completed by  a parent/guardian that 
givens the student permission to join 
the club and states the parent agrees 
to pick up the student by 5:15 PM. 
The form will be available on the 
club’s MS Teams site or from Mr. 
Thoss. 
 
 

1st & 3rd Thursday 
4:05 – 5:15 PM 
Room 661 
 
Begins September 21. 
Ends May 9, 2024 

FCA Ms. Burwell, Ms. 
Main, Ms. 
Meekhof 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes exists 
for building student faith and 
friendships. 

1st & 3rd Fridays 
7:45 – 8:25 AM 
Room 114 
 
 

Foodie Club Ms. Abraham,  
Ms. Hallam,  
Ms. Bryant-
Butler, &  Dr. 
Bayyan 

Students will explore cultures around 
TRMS & the Johns Creek area through 
food.  During our meetings, students 
will make simple recipes and discuss 
how to give back to communities 
experiencing food shortage. We will 
also meet at restaurants a few times 
during the year. We will have service 
projects as well. 
 
 
 
 

Last Thursday of the month 
4:05 – 5:05 PM 
Room 728 

Everybody Reads Ms. Wiechman The purpose of this club is to 
encourage students to find a platform 
for discovering new genres and to 
promote discussions between 
students about the books they enjoy.  
We will investigate creating book talks 
through technology. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2nd & 4th Tuesdays 
4:05 – 5:05 PM 
Room 705 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:thossh1@fultonschools.org
mailto:burwellc1@fultonschools.org
mailto:mainb@fultonschools.org
mailto:mainb@fultonschools.org
mailto:meekhof@fultonschools.org
mailto:meekhof@fultonschools.org
mailto:abrahamj@fultonschools.org
mailto:hallame@fultonschools.org
mailto:butlerl@fultonschools.org
mailto:butlerl@fultonschools.org
mailto:bayyana@fultonschools.org
mailto:bayyana@fultonschools.org
mailto:wiechmane@fultonschools.org
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HOSA 
(Healthcare 
Occupations 
Students of 
America) 

Ms. Ragan & Dr. 
Blotner 

This club is for students who are 
interested in the healthcare field. It 
will provide knowledge, skills, and 
leadership development of health 
science education students. The club 
will include guest speakers and 
volunteer opportunities. Students in 
7th and 8th grades who plan to pursue 
a career in healthcare are eligible to 
join.  Membership fees will apply. 
 

Mondays (every other week) 
4:05  5:15 PM 
Room 664 

Jewish Middle 
Schoolers Club 

Mr. Lambert & 
Mr. Cali 

 

JMS clubs provide a space for Jewish 
middle school students to connect 
with each other at school and learn 
more about their culture, heritage, 
and faith. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monthly on a Wednesday 
8:00 AM 
Room 612 
 
 
 

Jr. Beta Club Ms. Moore & 
Ms. Willis 

Jr. Beta Club is a national organization 
which promotes the ideals of 
achievement, character, leadership 
and service for 7th & 8th grade 
students. Students with a GPA of 94 
and above are eligible for 
membership. Students are required to 
volunteer in our community.  

Wednesdays (once/month) 
4:15 – 5:15 PM 
Cafeteria 
 
 
 

Junior Classical 
League 
(Academic Latin 
Club) 

Ms. Venn This is a nationally-chartered 
Academic Club. To have fellowship 
among students who enjoy earning 
about the Classical world of the 
ancient Romans and the Ancient 
Greeks. 
 

Various Tuesdays or Thursdays 
 
Sometimes before school, sometimes 
after school 
 
Room 161 

K-Pop Dance 
Club 

Ms. Paul-Nally To meet, discuss, and participate in 
Korean pop culture. 

Tuesdays 
4:15 – 5:15 PM 
Orchestra Room 
 

Lost Realms 
Gaming  

Mr. Cali  To create a positive social & creative 
outlet for students by paying role-
playing games. The club will promote 
teamwork, cooperation, critical 
thinking, and improvisation. Email 
Name/grade to 
calib@fultonschools.org to join. 
 

1st & 3rd Thursday of each month 
4:05 – 5:30 PM  
Room 757 

mailto:farragutk@fultonschools.org
mailto:blotnerg@fultonschools.org
mailto:blotnerg@fultonschools.org
mailto:lambertj1@fultonschools.org
mailto:calib@fultonschools.org
mailto:moorec1@fultonschools.org
mailto:willisc2@fultonschools.org
mailto:venna@fultonschools.org
mailto:paulg1@fultonschools.org
mailto:calib@fultonschools.org
mailto:calib@fultonschools.org
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Mathcounts Ms. Keeney 
Ms. Harris 

Mathcounts is a club for enthusiastic 
mathematicians who are interested in 
improving their problem-solving skills 
and working collaboratively to 
compete. Students who are 
nominated by their classroom math 
teachers will be invited to audition on 
Tuesday, August 29th at 7:30 AM. 20 
students will gain acceptance into the 
club. 
 

Tuesdays 
7:30 – 8:30 AM 
Room 825 
 

No Place For 
Hate 

 Ms. Abraham, 
Mr. Tillerson, 
Ms. Hinds 
Ms. Dempsey, 
Ms. Green, Ms. 
Ma, Dr. Wilcher, 
Ms. Douglas 
 

To promote respect, equity, and 
inclusion for all in the TRMS 
community. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9/13, 10/13, 12/13, 3/13, 3/13, 5/13 
8:00 AM 
Room 728 
 
 

Proper Grammar 
& Punctuation 
Club 

Mr. Lambert  
 

To further proper grammar and 
punctuation use. 

Tuesdays & Thursdays 
7:45 AM 
Room 608 
 

Student 
Forum/Be The 
Voice 

Ms. Bailey & Ms. 
Reed 

Student Forum is a club that is student 
led by 6th – 8th graders. The purpose is 
to foster leadership skills, school spirit 
& communication through 
relationships. The goal is for each 
homeroom to have a student 
representative who will communicate 
to their peers events that take place 
withing the school such as spirit days, 
community outreach (i.e., canned 
food drive, cancer awareness, etc.). 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

3rd Thursday of each month 
8:00 AM 
700 Hall Triangle 

mailto:keeneye@fultonschools.org
mailto:harris@fultonschools.org
mailto:abrahamj@fultonschools.org
mailto:tillersonj1@fultonschools.org
mailto:hindss1@fultonschools.org
mailto:dempseya@fultonschools.org
mailto:greenp@fultonschools.org
mailto:mad@fultonschools.org
mailto:mad@fultonschools.org
mailto:wilchert1@fultonschools.org
mailto:douglasp@fultonschools.org
mailto:lambertj1@fultonschools.org
mailto:baileyb1@fultonschools.org
mailto:reedc@fultonschools.org
mailto:reedc@fultonschools.org
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Science 
Olympiad 

Ms. Sheppard, 
Ms. Hutchins, & 
Ms. Mobley 

Science Olympiad is an extracurricular 
endeavor offered to students from 3rd 
– 12th grade.  Over the course of a 
season, teams prepare for 
competitions in a variety of STEM 
events, the topics of which rotate 
each year.  Students will be selected 
based on the SO Test for group entry.  
Students compete with partners and 
are collectively scored as teams from 
their schools. Science Olympiad 
competitions are like academic track 
meets, with a variety of events 
offered throughout the day. 
 
Fee of $85 
 
 

Thursdays  
4:05 – 5:30 PM 
Room 773 

Validators  Ms. Abdulkarim The purpose of the club is to conduct 
research and learn about physical 
exercise in teenagers. Students can 
join the club by obtaining their 
parents’ permission, completing, and 
returning the permission form to Ms. 
Abdulkarim in Room 607. 
 

Monday & Wednesday 
4:15 PM 
Room 607 

Volleyball Club Ms. Thompson To teach students how to play 
volleyball and to play for fun as there 
were limited spots on the team. This 
club is open to 7th and 8th graders. 
Students can join by simply showing 
up to the first meeting. 

Thursdays 
4:15 – 5:15 PM 
Gymnasium 

Water Club Ms. Saavedra, 
Ms. Russell, Ms. 
Abraham, & Mr. 
McIlvain 

Our purpose is to support One Well by 
organizing fundraisers.  Email 
saavedrac@fultonschools.org to be 
added to our Teams page. 
 

1st Thursday of each month 
8:00 AM 
Room 730 

mailto:sheppard@fultonschools.org
mailto:hutchinse@fultonschools.org
mailto:mobleya@fultonschools.org
mailto:abdulkarimt@fultonschools.org
mailto:thompsonr3@fultonschools.org
mailto:saavedrac@fultonschools.org
mailto:russellh@fultonschools.org
mailto:abrahamj@fultonschools.org
mailto:abrahamj@fultonschools.org
mailto:mcilvainj@fultonschools.org
mailto:mcilvainj@fultonschools.org
mailto:saavedrac@fultonschools.org

